ADA-Series, Total Air System
High Temperature Dryers
•  Eliminates water, oil and dirt from air system.
•  Prevents damage to pneumatic tools and
cylinders, adding to their lifetime use.
•  Increases profitability and productivity.
•  Virtually maintenance free.
B  e  N  e  F  I  T  S

Kenosha, Wisconsin U.S.A. 53144
(262) 658 -4300 Fax: (262) 658 -1945
w w w. p n e u m a t e c h . c o m
Specifications
MoDeL 39ºF PDP
SCFM
50ºF PDP
SCFM
operating
kW
Approx. Shipping
Weight lbs (kg)Comp H.P. In/out
Conn. Size
Refrigerant
type Dimensions LxWxH
ADA-25 20 25 0.58 0.25 0.5” NPT R-134A 17.5”x 18.75”x 17.75” 85 lbs. (38.6)
ADA-50 40 50 0.75 0.33 0.5” NPT R-134A 28”x 20”x 30” 128 lbs. (58.1)
ADA-75 60 75 0.92 0.5 1” NPT R-134A 28”x 18”x 40” 183 lbs. (83.0)
ADA-100 80 100 1.26 0.75 1” NPT R-134A 28”x 18”x 40” 194 lbs. (89.0)
ADA-125 100 125 1.26 0.75 1” NPT R-134A 28”x 18”x 40” 200 lbs. (90.7)
Use of this Motor
Challenge logo
does not imply
DOE endorsement.